

2nd on A/c bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
① Name of work →				Lozz to
Rampaka bad Poked				
under m.m. (m.s.)				
② Agency →				Saraj leman
③ Agreement no →				40/S.R.D/2019-20
④ Date of start →				07-02-2020
⑤ Date of completion →				06-02-2021
⑥ Date of entry →				03/10/2020
Home bike culvert				
— X —				
⑦ Earth work in excavation for foundation				

$2 \times 4.00 \times 1.15 \times 1.50 =$	$13.80 m^3$
$1 \times 5.35 \times 1.13 \times 0.365 =$	$2.20 m^3$
	$16.00 m^3$

for 3 nos culvert

$$3 \times 16.00 = 48.00 m^3$$

② Providing P.C.C at leveling

course in foundation to

$2 \times 4.00 \times 1.15 \times 0.15 =$	$1.38 m^3$
$1 \times 5.35 \times 1.13 \times 0.25 =$	$1.50 m^3$
	$2.88 m^3$

$$\text{L.S. } 0.20 \times 0.78 \times (2.83)^2 \times 5.8192 = 0.78 m^3$$

for 3 nos culvert

$$3 \times 2.10 = 6.30 m^3$$

Abstract of est

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of working benchmarks					
— do —					
at roadside pay — (F) 1.20 km					
@ 3346.122/m					4015.3200
② clearing and grubbing road land.					
at roadside pay — (F) 0.42 ha					
@ 51133.76/ha					2147.6200
③ Construction of embankment with material					
— do —					
(i) for 100m lead.					
at roadside pay — (F) 135.00 m ²					
@ 175.22/m ²					23655.200
(ii) for 100m lead.					
at roadside pay — (F) 252.00 m ²					
@ 135.12/m ²					34050.200
④ construction of sub-grade & center shoulder					
— do —					
(a) at roadside pay — (F) + (14)					
694.4 + 312.972 = 1007.37 m ²					
@ 176.861/m ²					178163.200
(b) at roadside pay — (F) 1861.5 m ²					
@ 176.861/m ²					329225.200

Continuation

Rs. 6,26,722.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(5) construction of granular				
Sub base by providing				
well graded material				
Qty in cu. m. (8) 654.48 m ³				
@ 1259.37/m ³				Rs. 12,82,368.200
(6) W.R.M. Grading-3				
Qty in cu. m. (8) + (12)				
151.875 + 188.775 = 340.65 m ³				
@ 2608.13/m ³				Rs. 888,459.200
(7) construction of granular				
Sub base by providing				
well graded material				
Qty in cu. m. (8) 151.50 m ³				
@ 1959.37/m ³				Rs. 296,845.200
(8) Base Construction of un.				
Reinforced plain cement				
concrete				
cement concrete pavement				
m-30.				
Qty in cu. m. (13) 242.40 m ³				
@ 6932.42/m ³				Rs. 16,80,419.200
(9) Laying brick soling layer				
on prepared form				

Continuation

Rs. 47,74,813.200

Sch. XLV Form No. 134 B.I/A 47,74,813.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty side by side (13) 480000					
(13) Providing & fixing typical					
12.5 mm. high bands					
Qty side by side (8) 3 Nos.					
(11) @ 74/14.16/m ²					28242.200
(11) Earth work in excavation					
for foundation of					
Qty side by side (10) 480000					
Limit - 46.986 m ³					
@ 294.72/m ²					13848.200

(12)					
(32) Providing P.C.C in dressing					
course in found ⁿ					
Qty side by side (20) 6.20 m ²					
Limit - 6.162 m ²					
@ 5217.12/m ²					32148.200
(13)					
(33) Brick masonry work in					
C.A (1.4)					
Qty side by side (11) 41.58 m ²					
@ 6557.21/m ²					2,72,649.200
(14)					
(34) Providing and laying R.C.C					
pipe n.b for culvert.					
Qty side by side (11) 22.5 m					
@ 1278.78/m					28773.200

Continuation

K. 53,52,349.200

18
 Sub. XLV Form No. 134 D/A 53,52,349.200

Particulars	Rate of actual measurement	Contents of area
(17) Plotting with 1:1000		
as back sheet		
Qty. red. paper = (112) 133.49 m ²		
Limit = 115.43 m ²		
(18) Boundary 1st class		
Plotting 1:1000		
Qty. red. paper = (117) 27.44 m ²		
Limit = 27.96 m ²		
(19) 33.70 m ²		
		12.901200
		13.27200
		53,96,627.200

Add 1st class of road		53,96,627.200
Add 12% cost		64,75,962.00
		60,98,199.200
Less 0.1% below		60,982.00
		60,92,101.200
Less previous payment		29,24,813.200
		31,67,288.00

1/20/2020
 03/10/2020

03/10/2020

CSP

5/10/2020